
Resultados Infanto Juvenil Filadelfia

Resultados Del Infanto Juvenil Filadelfia
 
Fecha: 09/06/2018 -  9/6/2018
Siglas-Lugar: FILAD018
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martens Isaak Leslie Andreas            10/4 /1991    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    31.91
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martens Isaak Leslie Andreas            10/4 /1991    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    6.08.06
 
Mayores-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vetter Hiebert Tanja Alexandra          26/9 /1983    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    31.80
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vetter Hiebert Tanja Alexandra          26/9 /1983    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    74.54
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 18/5/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kuehn Katharina                         24/10/1998    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    25.31.45
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 18/5/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wien Diane                              28/12/1990    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.72
02         Brigette Krahn                          20/11/1996    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    10.13
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 18/5/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wien Diane                              28/12/1990    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    32.90
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Bartel Fabian Marek            23/05/2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.91
02         Flaming Bartel Marcio                   12/9 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.58
03         Martinez Palacios Cristian Adrian-s     20/1 /2000    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    12.67
04         Alvarenga Benitez Varsen                15/6 /1999    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    13.05
05         Warketin Boschmann Mirco Alexander      27/2 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    13.16
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Bartel Fabian Marek            23/05/2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    24.99
02         Flaming Bartel Marcio                   12/9 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    26.97
03         Warketin Boschmann Mirco Alexander      27/2 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    27.34
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rios Portillo Lucas Daniel              13/10/2000    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    60.19
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerksen Portillo Ivan                  26/11/2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.15.18
02         Rios Portillo Lucas Daniel              13/10/2000    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    2.19.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerksen Portillo Ivan                  26/11/2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.17.52
02         Ojeda Moreira Josue                     13/10/1999    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    5.19.44
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ojeda Moreira Josue                     13/10/1999    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    20.24.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Neufeld Baerg Marco                     10/08/1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.50
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Neufeld Baerg Marco                     10/08/1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Funk Hector                             10/2 /2000    COLPARATODO  PH      FPA    11.68
02         Welder Enns Ademir                      24/9 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    10.45
 
6.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hiebert Cristian Lionell                15/02/2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    36.85
02         Welder Enns Ademir                      24/9 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    31.67
99         Alvarenga Benitez Varsen                15/6 /1999    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    NM
99         Martinez Fleita Wilson                  14/9 /1999    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    NM
99         Kennedy Juan Reynaldo                   25/4 /2000    COLPARATODO  PH      FPA    NM
 
0.800 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Bartel Fabian Marek 23/05/2000
.           Warketin Boschmann Mirco Alexander 27/2 /1999
.           Flaming Bartel Marcio 12/9 /2000
.           DÜrksen Penner Ivan Sebastian 13/11/1997
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    48.59
 
U20-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Würth Isabell Anna                      9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    14.08
02         Gonzalez Ali Dyanne                     21/9 /2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    15.50
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U20-F
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Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Würth Isabell Anna                      9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    29.23
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wall Hein Joanna                        4 /10/1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.04.08
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wuerth Santina Charlotte                9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    5.26.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wall Hein Joanna                        4 /10/1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.37.56
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wuerth Santina Charlotte                9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    20.18.19
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Ali Dyanne                     21/9 /2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.98
02         Klassen Dueck Nicole Maria              18/7 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.86
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Klassen Dueck Nicole Maria              18/7 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    08.24
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Torlotting Willms Sophia Nicole         4 /4 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    16.25
 
0.600 Kgs
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Reimer Jonathan Daniel         7 /7 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.46
02         Dürksen Penner Janek Ronald             31/10/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.63
03         Esquivel Gimenez Fabian                 24/4 /2001    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    12.83
04         Cabaña Maciel Bernisael                 28/7 /2003    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    14.58
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerksen Corrie                         10/4 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    13.00
02         Mareco Nuñez Francisco Manuel           25/2 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    13.48
03         Aguirre Ramos Nestor David              26/5 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    15.05
04         Klich Gonzalez Rene Marcelo             21/9 /2003    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    15.46
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Serie_3   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +2.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rodriguez Siemens Carlos                24/7 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    13.05
02         Klassen Coronel Ariel                   11/02/2003    ESC.AMISTAD  BOQUE   FPA    13.29
03         Garcia Gaona Mauro Ismael               22/8 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    13.64
04         Rivas Martinez Dison Betuel             14/2 /2003    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    13.93
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: -0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Penner Eckert Reiner                    24/2 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    26.63
02         Garcia Brahian Rolando                  9 /6 /2001    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    27.58
03         Wieler Olmedo Joel Jonathan             18/2 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    28.39
04         Picanerai Posoraja Vieri Padodi         25/9 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    29.35
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Klassen Klassen Lars Andre              20/4 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    61.47
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Barg Kevin                              1 /10/2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.35.35
02         Gimenez Kathler Mark Ricardo            24/11/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.35.59
03         Ens Rafael                              2 /4 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.40.95
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         BOschmann Lepp Noah Rene                11/6 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.18.48
02         Martinez Hernan                         24/6 /2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    5.33.95
03         Quintana Alvarez Ederson Orlando        7 /3 /2003    D.BOQUERON   BOQUE   FPA    5.35.76
04         Ens Rafael                              2 /4 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    5.50.31
05         Gimenez Kathler Mark Ricardo            24/11/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.52.76
06         Veron Adelmar                           15/7 /2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    5.52.93
99         Lopez Lucas Daniel-sin Dni-             14/11/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    DNF
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martinez Hernan                         24/6 /2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    11.58.62
02         Gavilan Diego Raul                      2 /4 /2002    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    12.16.57
03         Picanerai Chiqueroi Britez              18/6 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    12.18.55
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schmith Duck Diego Fernando             9 /4 /2002    CENTRO.PROF  BOQUE   FPA    1.90
02         Flaming Lepp Lars Antony                27/02/2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.65
03         Harder Romeo                            19/08/2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.60
04         Duerksen Eric Gregory                   12/9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.55
05         Wieler Olmedo Joel Jonathan             18/2 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.50
06         Neufeld Koop Marcelo                    9 /10/2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dürksen Penner Janek Ronald             31/10/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    6.25
02         Sawatzky Reimer Jonathan Daniel         7 /7 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    5.94
03         Ojeda Valdez Euclides Daniel            24/7 /2002    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    5.45
04         Rodriguez Garcia Hugo Emanuel           22/10/2001    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    5.37
05         Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel        31/10/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.33
06         Duerksen Eric Gregory                   12/9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    5.15
07         Klassen Coronel Ariel                   11/02/2003    ESC.AMISTAD  BOQUE   FPA    5.11
08         Rodriguez Siemens Carlos                24/7 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    5.11
09         Esquivel Gimenez Fabian                 24/4 /2001    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    4.85
10         Doerksen Corrie                         10/4 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.74
11         Sawalzky Samuel                         22/05/2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    4.62
12         Mareco Nuñez Francisco Manuel           25/2 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    4.54
13         BOschmann Lepp Noah Rene                11/6 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.49
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel        31/10/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.51
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02         Penner Eckert Reiner                    24/2 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Friesen Giesbrecht David                27/05/2001    CENTRO.PROF  BOQUE   FPA    13.97
02         Rodriguez Garcia Hugo Emanuel           22/10/2001    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    10.42
03         Meza Gamarra Antonio Dario              5 /2 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    10.12
04         Ruiz Rolon Arnaldo Ariel                9 /2 /2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    09.98
05         Picanerai Posoraja Vieri Padodi         25/9 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    09.55
06         Klassen Aguero Adan Stefano             12/9 /2001    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    08.58
07         Aguirre Ramos Nestor David              26/5 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    07.51
99         Giesbrecht Giesbrecht Tobias Sergej     12/12/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    NM
99         Ojeda Valdez Euclides Daniel            24/7 /2002    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
5.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.500 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Friesen Giesbrecht David                27/05/2001    CENTRO.PROF  BOQUE   FPA    31.81
02         Chavez Mareco Isidro Andres             25/1 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    30.33
03         Ortiz Chaparro Nestor Jesus             9 /9 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    27.38
04         Klassen Aguero Adan Stefano             12/9 /2001    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    21.60
05         Famoso Torres Joctan Elias              25/8 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    21.16
 
1.500 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Flaming Lepp Lars Antony                27/02/2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    41.31
02         Famoso Torres Joctan Elias              25/8 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    39.55
03         Chavez Mareco Isidro Andres             25/1 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    39.02
04         Harder Enrique                          31/1 /2002    COLPARATODO  PH      FPA    38.14
05         Garcia Brahian Rolando                  9 /6 /2001    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    36.49
06         Ortiz Chaparro Nestor Jesus             9 /9 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    35.49
07         Meza Gamarra Antonio Dario              5 /2 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    33.26
08         Pereira Carema Fausto Eduardo           6 /11/2001    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    30.89
09         Ojeda Valdez Euclides Daniel            24/7 /2002    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    27.40
 
0.800 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ruiz Rolon Arnaldo Ariel                9 /2 /2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    24.29
02         Esquivel Gimenez Fabian                 24/4 /2001    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    20.30
03         Gavilan Diego Raul                      2 /4 /2002    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    18.62
04         Klassen Coronel Ariel                   11/02/2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    15.46
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel 31/10/2002
.           Wieler Olmedo Joel Jonathan 18/2 /2003
.           Penner Eckert Reiner 24/2 /2002
.           Duerksen Eric Gregory 12/9 /2003
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    51.36
02         Garcia Brahian Rolando 9 /6 /2001
.           Rodriguez Garcia Hugo Emanuel 22/10/2001
.           Aguirre Ramos Nestor David 26/5 /2003
.           Meza Gamarra Antonio Dario 5 /2 /2003
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    52.24
03         Esquivel Gimenez Fabian 24/4 /2001
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.           Mareco Nuñez Francisco Manuel 25/2 /2003

.           Garcia Gaona Mauro Ismael 22/8 /2003

.           Picanerai Posoraja Vieri Padodi 25/9 /2003

.            //

.            //

.            //

.            //

.                                                .   ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    52.49
04         Sawatzky Reimer Jonathan Daniel 7 /7 /2001
.           Rodriguez Siemens Carlos 24/7 /2003
.           Giesbrecht Ricky 2 /1 /2004
.           Veron Adelmar 15/7 /2002
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    53.87
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duck Martens Gianna                     16/6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.72
02         Acevedo Rios Caren Noemi                22/6 /2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    15.79
03         Sequeira Pereira Gissel Yadira          11/08/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    16.07
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schroder Eckert Vicky Alessandra        28/2 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.25
02         Epp Kasper Rebekka Johanna              27/3 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.81
03         Friesen Lena                            7 /6 /2001    LOMAPLATA    BOQUE   FPA    15.33
04         Colman Natalia                          26/7 /2001    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    16.15
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Serie_3   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: -0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Boschmann Unger Celia Vanessa           18/07/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.10
02         Durksen Flaming Jony                    30/9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.61
03         Reimer Joanna                           25/5 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    16.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eckert Dyck Patrickia                   19/7 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    30.71
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
400 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan            10/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    75.87
02         Polnau Laura                            21/8 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    80.21
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Bergen Christa Michell         16/8 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.10.06
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Franco Azuaga Yanina Fiorella           31/12/2003    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    6.59.72
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Bergen Bettina                          8 /6 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.40
02         Eckert Dyck Patrickia                   19/7 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.40
03         Suderman Leticia                        18/5 /2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
04         Giesbrecht Friesen Kelly Olivia         17/12/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
05         Reimer Rebeca                           18/10/2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.30
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05         Regier Janzen Sissi Bianca              14/4 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.30
07         Esau Rempel Colleen Chacira             24/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.20
08         Epp Kasper Rebekka Johanna              27/3 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.20
09         Blaich Dahianne                         22/4 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duck Martens Gianna                     16/6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.43
02         Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan            10/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.99
03         Sequeira Pereira Gissel Yadira          11/08/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.84
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Janzen Frose Larisa                     24/7 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.50
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Florentin Flaming Fedra Rayen           4 /6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.65
02         Eckert Dyck Michelle                    14/4 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    10.27
03         Gimenez Kathler Rebecca Jasy            15/1 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.81
04         Esau Rempel Colleen Chacira             24/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.64
05         Fast Dahiane                            6 /12/2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    09.16
06         Doerksen Sheila                         6 /4 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    08.03
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Florentin Flaming Fedra Rayen           4 /6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    32.00
02         Gimenez Kathler Rebecca Jasy            15/1 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    22.49
03         Eckert Dyck Michelle                    14/4 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    20.31
04         Lovera Mariela                          3 /2 /2002    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    16.94
05         Krause Patricia                         30/1 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    14.04
 
1.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Fast Dahiane                            6 /12/2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    25.00
02         Krause Patricia                         30/1 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    21.07
03         Friesen Lena                            7 /6 /2001    LOMAPLATA    BOQUE   FPA    20.74
04         Lovera Mariela                          3 /2 /2002    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    18.81
05         Regier Janzen Sissi Bianca              14/4 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    18.40
06         Toews Maike                             2 /5 /2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    17.74
 
0.500 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eckert Dyck Patrickia 19/7 /2002
.           Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan 10/9 /2002
.           Schroder Eckert Vicky Alessandra 28/2 /2003
.           Epp Kasper Rebekka Johanna 27/3 /2003
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    57.01
02         Suderman Leticia 18/5 /2002
.           Reimer Rebeca 18/10/2003
.           Doerksen Anneli 26/07/2001
.           Friesen Lena 7 /6 /2001
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   LOMAPLATA    BOQUE   FPA    59.93
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U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 18/5/2018   Viento: +1.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wall Dyck Andreas                       9 /9 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.42
02         Halmenschlager Soraiva Fernando         26/6 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.70
03         Esquevel Gimenez Benito Rene-sin Dn     26/10/2004    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    11.89
04         Estigarribia Campuzano Junior I         10/11/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    12.47
05         Sawatzky Tobias                         25/8 /2005    SCHONBRUNN   BOQUE   FPA    12.70
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 18/5/2018   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martinez Barreto Tobias Emanuel         6 /5 /2005    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.33
02         Acosta Coronel Nicolas Emanuel          2 /2 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.82
03         Moreno Miyoy Adrian                     10/2 /2005    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    11.85
04         Moemo Acosta Angel Adam                 13/4 /2004    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    12.02
05         Giesbrecht Ricky                        2 /1 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.04
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       2 Martinez Barreto Tobias Emanuel         6 /5 /2005    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.06
02       3 Wall Dyck Andreas                       9 /9 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.23
03       5 Moreno Miyoy Adrian                     10/2 /2005    CACIQMAYETO  BOQUE   FPA    11.46
04       4 Halmenschlager Soraiva Fernando         26/6 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.48
05       1 Acosta Coronel Nicolas Emanuel          2 /2 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    11.94
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vogt Kehler Florian                     6 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    19.37
02         Loewen Wiens Josias Gregory             29/04/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    20.21
03         Matern Koop Christian Andre             30/12/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    20.85
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_B   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel          2 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    19.96
02         Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose               26/02/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    20.38
03         Kliewer Thiessen Daniel                 6 /5 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    20.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kehler Teichgraf Boris Andre            7 /3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.36.06
02         Matern Koop Christian Andre             30/12/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.43.56
03         Ramirez Cardozo Matias Gabriel          5 /1 /2004    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    2.45.63
04         Heidebrecht Lucas                       18/11/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.50.20
05         Kutzke Penner Bryan Alexander           17/4 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.51.20
06         Halmenschlager Soraiva Fernando         26/6 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    3.15.03
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kehler Teichgraf Boris Andre            7 /3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    07.42.56
02         Barboza Chiquenoi Betto Alcides         25/2 /2005    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    07.46.11
03         Kutzke Penner Bryan Alexander           17/4 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    08.21.96
04         Heidebrecht Lucas                       18/11/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    08.28.18
99         Esquevel Gimenez Benito Rene-sin Dn     26/10/2004    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    DNF
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vogt Kehler Florian                     6 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.65
02         Harder Matthias                         26/10/2005    SCHONBRUNN   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
03         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick            31/10/2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.30
04         Esau Ben William                        6 /10/2007    SCHONBRUNN   BOQUE   FPA    1.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wall Dyck Andreas                       9 /9 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.86
02         Rempel Marcelo                          21/12/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    4.81
03         Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel          2 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    4.63
04         Giesbrecht Ricky                        2 /1 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.51
05         Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose               26/02/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    4.45
06         Martinez Barreto Tobias Emanuel         6 /5 /2005    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    4.28
07         Halmenschlager Soraiva Fernando         26/6 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    4.22
08         Aguayo Kevin                            21/5 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    4.16
09         Martens Lemuel                          2 /4 /2006    JOHANCORNIES BOQUE   FPA    4.01
10         Gauto Caballero Eduardo Emanuel         19/1 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.85
11         Ayala Maximiliano                       22/2 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.73
99         Esau Ben William                        6 /10/2007    SCHONBRUNN   BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ruiz Diaz Rene                          1 /6 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    10.05
02         Loewen Wiens Josias Gregory             29/04/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.31
03         Meza Gamarra Eusebio                    25/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    08.83
04         Franz Oliver                            9 /10/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    08.07
05         Lambrecht Enns Daniel Lysander          9 /7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    08.06
99         Wolff Bryan                             16/1 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    NM
99         Valdez Fariña Ariel Matias              30/4 /2004    ROCADELAFE   BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rempel Marcelo                          21/12/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    34.04
02         Meza Gamarra Eusebio                    25/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    28.14
03         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick            31/10/2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    26.22
04         Kliewer Thiessen Daniel                 6 /5 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    25.68
05         Lambrecht Enns Daniel Lysander          9 /7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    22.14
99         Friesen Lukas Mateo                     16/6 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    NM
99         Acosta Coronel Nicolas Emanuel          2 /2 /2004    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
0.600 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kehler Teichgraf Boris Andre 7 /3 /2004
.           Wall Dyck Andreas 9 /9 /2004
.           Matern Koop Christian Andre 30/12/2004
.           Vogt Kehler Florian 6 /7 /2004
.           Kliewer Thiessen Daniel 6  /5 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    55.08
02         Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel 2 /2 /2004
.           Estigarribia Campuzano Junior I 10/11/2004
.           Lambrecht Enns Daniel Lysander 9 /7 /2004
.           Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose 26/02/2004
.           Meza Gamarra Eusebio 26/7 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    56.04
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 2/6/2018   Viento: +0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    11.77
02         Huerbert Nadja                          13/9 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.55
03         Ferreira Pereira Rocio Monserrat        31/08/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    12.93
04         Durna Escobar Ruth Del Carmen           29/8 /2004    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    13.09
05         Mendez Damaris                          2 /11/2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    13.25
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 2/6/2018   Viento: +1.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.13
02         Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi           31/07/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    12.37
03         Da Silva Graciele-sin Dni-              25/5 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    12.82
04         Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia            26/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    13.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: -0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       2 Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    11.91
02       3 Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.35
03       4 Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi           31/07/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    12.55
04       1 Huerbert Nadja                          13/9 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.67
05       5 Da Silva Graciele-sin Dni-              25/5 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    13.88
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wiebe Enns Michelle                     2 /3 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA
02         Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA
03         Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA
04         Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi           31/07/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA
05         Ferreira Pereira Rocio Monserrat        31/08/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Krause Anna                             19/5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.50.78
02         Weseloh Lara                            20/3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.12.44
03         Alduncin Insua Rosemarie                10/10/2005    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.23.60
04         Niessen Diana                           11/3 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.38.54
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Krause Anna                             19/5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    08.39.15
02         Chaparro Delvalle Clara De La Cruz      28/3 /2004    ARCO IRIS    BOQUE   FPA    09.11.47
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Weseloh Lara                            20/3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.25
02         Wiebe Enns Michelle                     2 /3 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hiebert Duck Marion Alisa               23/3 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.16
02         Da Silva Graciele-sin Dni-              25/5 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    4.01
03         Wiebe Karina                            3 /5 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.89
04         Doerksen Sonia                          12/9 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.87
05         Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia            26/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.78
06         Friesen Elizabeth                       2 /8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.60
07         Thiessen Katja                          9 /6 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.53
08         Giesbrecht Simone                       29/9 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.49
09         Toews Melissa                           28/12/2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.32
10         Froesen Kristiene                       19/2 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.26
99         Mendez Damaris                          2 /11/2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane             21/03/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    08.64
02         Niessen Diana                           11/3 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    08.07
03         Durksen Lowen Tatjana                   26/2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    07.55
04         Stahl Lowen Estephania Maria Lara       12/2 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    06.28
05         Driediger Romina                        13/11/2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    05.62
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3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martens Lizandra                        25/8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    27.20
02         Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane             21/03/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    23.25
03         Wieler Olmedo Kerem Micaela             21/4 /2005    SCHONBRUNN   BOQUE   FPA    18.47
04         Durksen Lowen Tatjana                   26/2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.20
05         Stahl Lowen Estephania Maria Lara       12/2 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.64
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 9/6/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Giesbrecht Simone 29/9 /2005
.           Dorksen Sonja-sin Dni-   /  /2004
.           Thiessen Katja 9 /6 /2005
.           Friesen Elizabeth 2 /8 /2004
.           Huerbert Nadja 2 /9 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    61.26
02         Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi 31/07/2004
.           Ferreira Pereira Rocio Monserrat 31/08/2004
.           Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia 26/7 /2004
.           Castro Katerin-sin Dni-   /  /2004
.           Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane   /03/2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    62.19
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  173
 
F:  114
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